
ESU Affiliation/School Facilitator Name email 
ESU 1 Amy Hill ahill@esu1.org

ESU 1 Rhonda Jindra rjindra@esu1.org

ESU 1 Chris Good cgood@esu1.org

South Sioux City Tracy Heilman tracy.heilman@ssccardinals.org
ESU  2 Jolene Dredge jdredge@esu2.org

ESU  2 Eileen Barks ebarks@esu2.org

ESU 3 Janet Foss jfoss@esu3.org

ESU 3 Debbie Schraeder dschraeder@esu3.org

ESU 3 Marilou Jasnoch mjasnoch@esu3.org

ESU 3 Sheree Person-Pandil spandil@esu3.org

Bellevue Public Laurie Hanna laurie.hanna@bpsne.net
ESU 4 Susanne Whisler swhisler@esu4.net

ESU 4 Mitzi Hoback mhoback@esu4.org

ESU 6 Lenny Vermass lvermaas@esu6.net

ESU 6 Jennifer Madison jmadison@esu6.net
ESU 7 Barbara Friesth bfriest@esu7.org

ESU 7 Dave Perkins dperkins@esu7.org

Columbus Betsy Rall Betsy.Rall@cps-ne.org

ESU 8 Deb Wragge dwragge@esu7.org
ESU 8 Molly Aschoff maschoff@esu8.org

ESU 8 Jill Bates jbates@esu8.org

ESU 10 Denise O'Brien dobrien@esu10.org

ESU 10 Kelly Clapp kelly.clapp@esu10.org

ESU 11 Kathy Vetter kvetter@esu11.org

ESU 13 Julie Downing jdowning@esu13.org

ESU 13 Michelle Keszler mkeszler@esu13.org

ESU 16 Julie Barger jbarger@esu16.org

ESU 16 Deb Paulman dpaulman@esu16.org

ESU 17 Jeff McQuistan jmcquistan@esu17.org

ESU 19 Melissa Schroeder melissa.schroeder@ops.org

ESU 19 Janet Zahm janet.zahm@ops.org

ESU Admin Sue Anderson sanderson@esu3.org

Matt Blomstedt matt@esucc.org

Deb Hericks dhericks@esucc.org
Norm Ronell

Bob Uhing
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